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RYZEN
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RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN
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BOX

Uriin

5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

87,20 USD

99,51 USD

99,51 USD

104,86
usb

116,63
usb

117,70
usb

144,45
usD

147,66
usb

160,39
usb

189,39
usb

59,92 USD

75,97 USD



AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI

BOX

RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK

ISLEMCI

RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

84,53 USD

118,77
usb

149,80
usb

151,94
usb

170,13
usb

176,55
usb

215,07
usb



